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BUREAU OF RECREATION AND CONSERVATION
Regional Staff Assignments

SOUTHCENTRAL REGION (3) 
P.O. Box 8475
Harrisburg, PA 17105

Lori Kieffer Yeich
Recreation and Conservation Manager
Ph: (717) 705-5956
E-mail: lyeich@pa.gov
Jay Schreibman
Regional Advisor
Ph: (717) 772-4362
E-mail: jschreibma@pa.gov

NORTHWEST REGION (6) 
158 South Second Avenue
Clarion, PA  16214-2404
Erin Wiley Moyers
Regional Advisor
Ph: (814) 226-2329
E-mail: ewiley@pa.gov

SOUTHWEST REGION (5) 
301 Fifth Avenue
Suite 324
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-2420
Kathy Frankel
Recreation and Conservation Manager
Ph: (412) 880-0486
E-mail: kfrankel@pa.gov

Adam Mattis
Regional Advisor
Ph: (412) 880-0486
E-mail: amattis@pa.gov

Updated:  August 31, 2015

NORTHCENTRAL REGION (4)
200 State Hospital Drive
Montour Building #4, Room 2016
Danville, PA  17821 
Wes Fahringer
Regional Advisor
Ph: (570) 401-2465
E-mail: mfahringer@pa.gov

SOUTHEAST REGION (1) 
801 Market Street
Suite 6020
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3158
Drew Gilchrist
Regional Advisor
Ph: (215) 560-1183
E-mail: agilchrist@pa.gov
Jeffrey Knowles
Regional Advisor
Ph: (215) 560-1182
E-mail: jeknowles@pa.gov

NORTHEAST REGION (2) 
Jacobsburg Environmental Education Center 
400 Belfast Rd
Nazareth, PA 18064
Lorne Possinger
Recreation and Conservation Manager
Ph: (610) 746-5607
E-mail: lpossinger@pa.gov
Christine Dettore
Regional Advisor
Ph: (610) 746-5608
E-mail: cdettore@pa.gov  


